LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. Our File No: CS/EGI23005464/KVY3E2
8 Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Three
Singapore 038988 Date: 15/06/2023
REFERENCE
Insured/Claimant:.  TAK PRODUCTS & SERVICES PTE. LTD. Policy No: DMFG23000072
Date of Loss: 26/05/2023 Nature of Claim:  OD Claim No: CDMFG23001293
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: YQ9500D
Make & Model: TOYOTADYNA 150, 3.0 D 5MT (M) Engine No: 1GD8874041
Reg. Date: 27/01/2022 (Man. Year: 2022) Chassis No: JHHAGV4610K001719
Colour: White Odometer: 21958 km
Engine Capacity: 2755 cc
Market Value/New Car Price:  S$100,000.00
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195 R15X8 Rear Tyre Size: 155 R12X8 (D)
Front Left Side: Falken 9 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 8/8 mm
Front Right Side: Falken 9 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 8/8 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 6,968.50 5,643.00 1,325.50 19.02
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,520.00 1,520.00 1,000.00 39.68
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 9,488.50 7,163.00 2,325.50 24.51
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 5,700.00
- Excess (S$) 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00
(S$) 8,988.50 5,200.00 3,788.50 42.15
+ GST 8.00/8.00% (S$) 719.08 416.00 303.08 42.15
Nett Amount (S$) 9,707.58 5,616.00 4,091.58 4215

INSPECTION
Date of Assignment:

Date Inspected:

Estimated Period of Repair:

29/05/2023 Present Location:
31/05/2023 Inspected At:

6.0 days

Forza Autohaus Pte Ltd (HQ)

Forza Autohaus Pte Ltd (HQ)

No.39 Woodlands Close, #01-34/35, Mega@Woodlands
Singapore 737856

Adjuster:  KENNETH KONG

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other
liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.



REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source:
Parts: N/A

Labour: Repairer's

(Last Synchronised: 15 Jun 2023)

TOYOTA DYNA 150 3.0 D 5MT (M) (Model not available in database)

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for YQ9500D)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF
ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No.

1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 2
9 1
10 2
1 1
12 1
13 1

F=Franchise part.

Particulars

*FRONT WIPER PANEL

(WCP)

*FRONT WIPER PANEL GARNISH
(WCP)

*FRONT WIPER COVER

(WCP)

*FRONT LOWER PANEL

(WCP)

*FRONT GRILLE ASSY

(WCP)

*FRONT GRILLE ASSY BACKING
(WCP)

*FRONT GRILLE LOGO EMBLEM
(WCP)

*FRONT HEADLAMP L/R

(WCP)

*FRONT BUMPER

(WCP)

*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET L/R
(WCP)

*COOLING COIL ASSY

(WCP)

*AIR CON BLOWER COMPLETE
(WCP)

*FRONT BUMPER INNER SUPPORT

(WCP)

Condition

Bent

No such part
Missing
Bent
Cracked
Serviceable
Necessary
Mtg Cracked
Bent

Bent
Cracked
Serviceable

Bent

Sub Total (S$)

+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00/10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's
550.00 F
250.00F

25.00F
520.00F
415.00F
275.00F
60.00F
1,240.00F
575.00F
190.00F
1,250.00 F
680.00 F

305.00F

6,335.00
633.50

6,968.50

Amount

*550.00 F
"F

*25.00 F
*520.00 F
*415.00F
"F

*60.00 F
*1,240.00 F
*575.00 F
*190.00F
*1,250.00 F
"F

*305.00F

5,130.00
513.00

5,643.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.




Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type

Labour Items

1 TO PROVIDE LABOUR , WORKSMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE DAMAGE New
BODY PART, REPAIR, RE-ALIGN BODY STRCUTURE, BODY ALIGNMENTS AND
DAMAGES CONSISTENT TO ACCIDENT

TO CHECK ON ELECTIRCAL WIRING AND HEADLAMP FOCUSSING New

3 TO RESPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODY PART, REPAIR PORTION New
CONSISTENT TO ACCIDENT

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

1,200.00

120.00
1,200.00

2,520.00

Amount

700.00

20.00
800.00

1,520.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >



