### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

**Our File No:** 

CS/EGI23005464/KVY3E2

8 Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Three Singapore 038988

Date:

15/06/2023

**REFERENCE** Insured/Claimant:

Date of Loss:

TAK PRODUCTS & SERVICES PTE. LTD.

Policy No:

DMFG23000072

Nature of Claim:

Claim No:

JHHAGV4610K001719

CDMFG23001293

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

26/05/2023

Reg No: Make & Model:

**Engine Capacity:** 

Sum Insured (S\$):

**YQ9500D** 

TOYOTA DYNA 150, 3.0 D 5MT (M)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

No

1GD8874041

21958 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

27/01/2022 (Man. Year: 2022) White

2755 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

S\$100,000.00

Market Value/New Car Price

Yes

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Front Right Side:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): **Engine Modification:** 

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): **CONDITION OF TYRES** 

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

195 R15X8 Falken 9 mm Falken 9 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

155 R12X8 (D) Yokohama 8/8 mm

Yokohama 8/8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		6,968.50	5,643.00	1,325.50	19.02
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,520.00	1,520.00	1,000.00	39.68
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	9,488.50	7,163.00	2,325.50	24.51
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,700.00		
	- Excess (S\$)	500.00	500.00	0.00	0.00
	(S\$)	8,988.50	5,200.00	3,788.50	42.15
	+ GST 8.00/8.00% (S\$)	719.08	416.00	303.08	42.15
	Nett Amount (S\$)	9,707.58	5,616.00	4,091.58	42.15

**INSPECTION** 

Date of Assignment:

29/05/2023 Present Location:

Forza Autohaus Pte Ltd (HQ) Forza Autohaus Pte Ltd (HQ)

Date Inspected:

Adjuster:

31/05/2023 Inspected At:

No.39 Woodlands Close, #01-34/35, Mega@Woodlands

Singapore 737856

Estimated Period of Repair:

KENNETH KONG

6.0 days

Manager:

**VERON CHEN** 

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## **REPAIR DETAILS**

### Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 15 Jun 2023)

Parts: N/A TOYOTA DYNA 150 3.0 D 5MT (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for YQ9500D)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF

ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

#### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT WIPER PANEL (WCP)	Bent	550.00 F	*550.00 F
2	1		*FRONT WIPER PANEL GARNISH (WCP)	No such part	250.00 F	*-F
3	1		*FRONT WIPER COVER	Missing	25.00 F	*25.00 F
4	1		*FRONT LOWER PANEL (WCP)	Bent	520.00 F	*520.00 F
5	1		*FRONT GRILLE ASSY (WCP)	Cracked	415.00 F	*415.00 F
6	1		*FRONT GRILLE ASSY BACKING (WCP)	Serviceable	275.00 F	*-F
7	1		*FRONT GRILLE LOGO EMBLEM (WCP)	Necessary	60.00 F	*60.00 F
8	2		*FRONT HEADLAMP L/R (WCP)	Mtg Cracked	1,240.00 F	*1,240.00 F
9	1		*FRONT BUMPER (WCP)	Bent	575.00 F	*575.00 F
10	2		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET L/R (WCP)	Bent	190.00 F	*190.00 F
11	1		*COOLING COIL ASSY	Cracked	1,250.00 F	*1,250.00 F
12	1		*AIR CON BLOWER COMPLETE	Serviceable	680.00 F	*-F
13	1		*FRONT BUMPER INNER SUPPORT (WCP)	Bent	305.00 F	*305.00 F
F=Fra	anchise	part.				
				Sub Total (S\$)	6,335.00	5,130.00
				+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	633.50	513.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,968.50	5,643.00
			Report was u	ınsubmitted during this print-out.		

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKSMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE DAMAGE BODY PART, REPAIR, RE-ALIGN BODY STRCUTURE, BODY ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGES CONSISTENT TO ACCIDENT	New	1,200.00	700.00
2	TO CHECK ON ELECTIRCAL WIRING AND HEADLAMP FOCUSSING	New	120.00	20.00
3	TO RESPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODY PART, REPAIR PORTION CONSISTENT TO ACCIDENT	New	1,200.00	800.00
İ	Gross La	bour Cost (S\$)	2,520.00	1,520.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this pri	nt-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >